		<u> </u>				
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)				+	MENT OF COMMERCI and Trademark Offic	
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ 4		<u> </u>	•	Ψ	0	
To the honorable Comm	02603 Name	.ttached origin	al documents or	copy thereof.	<u>4</u> 29	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jason R. Crawford John D. O'Sullivan Brian Hart	Name	e and address of a e: <u>Cisco Technolo</u> nat Address:	ogy, Inc.		15364 U.S 10/8033	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?						
Nature of conveyance:						
X Assignment Merger	Stree	et Address: Mail	Stop SJC 10	1211		
Security Agreement Change of Name		V. Tasman Drive				
Other						
Execution Date: March 18, 2004		San Jose Standards Standar		_ Zip: <u>95134</u> Yes _X No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 1/1/C	0221	97				
	0336		ia.			
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	-		is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No	o.(s)				
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes	X No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence			4 4 4	[2]		
concerning document should be mailed:	i 6. Total number i involved:	r of applications a	and patents	1		
Name <u>: Dov Rosenfeld</u>						
Inventek	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$40.00		
Internal Address:	X Enclose	ed as Credit Card	l Charge For	m		
	X Authori	ized to be charge	d to deposit a	account		
Street Address:5507 College Avenue, Suite 2	10. Deposit acc	count number:				
City: Oakland State: CA Zip: 94618		·				
Only. Gamarie	50-0292					
	(Attach duplicate c	opy of this page if pa	aying by deposi	t account)		
	NOT USE THIS	SPACE				
11. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in ls a true copy of the original document.	formation is true a					
Dov Rosenfeld	Cimmotor	_ <u> </u>	r. 18,20	707		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	deaumente. Di	Date			
Total number of pages including cover shee						
Mail documents to be r Mail Stop Assignment, Commissi	ecorded with required co ioner for Patents, P.O. Box					
03/22/2004 DEMMANU1 00000023 10803367						
94 FC:8021 40.00 OP						

PATENT REEL: 015126 FRAME: 0834 Assignment Page 1

Docket/Ref. No. CISCO-8569

Ref. No. CISCO-8569

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, and do hereby sell, assign

PATENT REEL: 015126 FRAME: 0835 Assignment Page 2

Docket/Ref. No. CISCO-8569

Inventor's Signature	is MARCH DEDY				
	DATE				

Inventor's Printed Name: John D. O'Sullivan

Witness statement: On the date above personally came the above named John D. O'Sullivan and executed the foregoing assignment before me/us. The above named individual is personally known by me/us or proved to me/us on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment before me/us. The above named individual acknowledged jourc/us) that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

Witness 1 Signature

Printed Name of Witness 1: MARK KRIS CHER
Printed Name of Witness 2: RICHARD OLDHAM

Inventor's Printed Name: Brian Hart

Witness statement: On the date above personally came the above named Brian Hart and executed the foregoing assignment before me/us. The above named individual is personally known by me/us or proved to mc/us on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment before me/us. The above named individual acknowledged to me/us that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

Witness 1 Signature_

Witness 2 Signature

Printed Name of Witness 1:

Witness 2 Signature

Printed Name of Witness 2:

JOHN COLLINS. REVIN WONG

RECORDED: 03/18/2004

PATENT REEL: 015126 FRAME: 0836